Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Bullock - (1365690) - Long Eaton SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:08.23
5:28.17
5:32.86
5:35.45
5:35.76
5:35.96
5:48.42
5:52.45
6:14.76
6:20.73
6:24.77

6:46.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:08.23
5:35.96
5:28.17
5:48.42
5:35.76
5:35.45
5:32.86
5:52.45
6:20.73
6:14.76

6:24.77
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

326
270
259
253
252
252
226
218
181
173
167
142

WA Pts

326
252
270
226
252
253
259
218
173
181
167

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

17/12/23
26/03/23
20/02/22
20/03/22
17/07/22
14/07/23
19/11/22
05/12/21
15/03/20
18/07/21
16/02/20
08/12/19

Date

17/12/23
14/07/23
26/03/23
19/11/22
17/07/22
20/03/22
20/02/22
05/12/21
18/07/21
15/03/20
16/02/20

Meet

Derby Excel Christmas Cracker Meet 2023

City of Derby 39th Open Meet 2023

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022

City of Derby 38th Licensed Open Meet
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash

Long Eaton Club Championships 2023

Buxton 1st Autumn Open Meet

Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021
37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet
Summer Splash 2021

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Meet

Derby Excel Christmas Cracker Meet 2023

Long Eaton Club Championships 2023

City of Derby 39th Open Meet 2023

Buxton 1st Autumn Open Meet

Chesterfield SC Summer Splash

City of Derby 38th Licensed Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022
Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021
Summer Splash 2021

37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020

Venue

Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Long Eaton
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock

Matlock

Venue

Derby

Long Eaton
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock

Matlock

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Long Eaton
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Club Swam Under

Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
6:46.45 142 H 08/12/19 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Co Derby 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



