## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ryan Bullock - (1365690) - Long Eaton SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:08.23	326	Н	17/12/23	Derby Excel Christmas Cracker Meet 2023	Derby	Long Eaton	3
5:28.17	270	Н	26/03/23	City of Derby 39th Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Long Eaton	3
5:32.86	259	Н	20/02/22	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022	Matlock	Co Derby	2
5:35.45	253	Н	20/03/22	City of Derby 38th Licensed Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
5:35.76	252	Н	17/07/22	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash	Matlock	Co Derby	3
5:35.96	252	Н	14/07/23	Long Eaton Club Championships 2023	Long Eaton	Long Eaton	4
5:48.42	226	Н	19/11/22	Buxton 1st Autumn Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
5:52.45	218	Н	05/12/21	Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021	Matlock	Co Derby	3
6:14.76	181	Н	15/03/20	37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
6:20.73	173	Н	18/07/21	Summer Splash 2021	Matlock	Co Derby	3
6:24.77	167	Н	16/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Co Derby	2
6:46.45	142	Н	08/12/19	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:08.23	326	Н	17/12/23	Derby Excel Christmas Cracker Meet 2023	Derby	Long Eaton	3
5:35.96	252	Н	14/07/23	Long Eaton Club Championships 2023	Long Eaton	Long Eaton	4
5:28.17	270	Н	26/03/23	City of Derby 39th Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Long Eaton	3
5:48.42	226	Н	19/11/22	Buxton 1st Autumn Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
5:35.76	252	Н	17/07/22	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash	Matlock	Co Derby	3
5:35.45	253	Н	20/03/22	City of Derby 38th Licensed Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
5:32.86	259	Н	20/02/22	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022	Matlock	Co Derby	2
5:52.45	218	Н	05/12/21	Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021	Matlock	Co Derby	3
6:20.73	173	Н	18/07/21	Summer Splash 2021	Matlock	Co Derby	3
6:14.76	181	Н	15/03/20	37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
6:24.77 Copyright 2024	167 <b>4</b>	Н	16/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Co Derby Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM

6:46.45 142 H 08/12/19 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Matlock Co Derby

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS